Championnat Fédéral Entreprise Messieurs

begins 28/08/2021 ends 29/08/2021 - GOLF D'ORLEANS-LIMERE

LAST NAME First name
VIAUX Anthony

HOUTART Vincent
HENNEQUIN Alexandre
KOVACIC Fabrice
HANONGE Didier
MAZZILLI Emeric
FRANCOIS Xavier
SCHREIBER Frederic

REBOULET Sébastien

Entry list

Hecp
2,6

2,9
4.3
5,6
7,5
9,4
4,6
5,8

11,3

Subscribed on

01/06/21

25/08/21

02/06/21

25/06/21

16/06/21

30/06/21

01/08/21

05/08/21

15/08/21

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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